4th Intedisciplinary Symposium

P. Ital ioloai irali
arma (ltaly) on Biological Chirality

11-14 Sept. 2005
IS CD - 1 7 Science Campus Audﬂ‘grfum
e Parco Area delle Scienze
17th International Symposium on Chiral Discrimination
REGISTRATION FORM

Parma (ltaly)
15 September 2005

First Name Surname

Company

Department/mail stop

Address

City/Town Postal Code Country

Tel Fax E-mail

Bill to

CIF or ISO code
REGISTRATION FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PAYMENT

Registration Full | Academic | Student? | Sunday Short One Accompanying | Social Total
Fee (Euros) Courses® day ¢ Person Dinner
By: May 31%, €550 €450 €200 € 250 each €150 €100 €80
2005
After: May €650 €550 €200 € 250 each €180 €100 €80
31, 2005
After july 1 | €675 €600 €225 € 280 each €200 €100 €80

 Student status (undergraduate or graduate, not post-doc) must be certified by a letter from the supervisor/director of the School
® Indicate Short Course Title
¢ Oneday (ISCD-17) must specify: [1Monday [ Tuesday [1 Wednesday.

PAYMENT METHODS:

o With Credit Card:
Credit Card Nr. Exp.
Name as printed on card Total Amount_ €

Signature for authorization to charge the above credit card for the specified total amount

e By bank transfer: Bank transfer, free of bank charges, to Parma Incoming bank account nr.
000035511088 at Cassa di Risparmio di Parma e Piacenza - Agenzia 10 - ABI
06230 - CAB 12710 - CIN G
IBAN IT97 G062 3012 7100 0003 5511 088 (Enclose a copy of the Bank Transfer)

Send to: Parma Incoming — Tour Operator for Parma
to be returned by fax Via Abbeveratoia, 63/A — 43100 Parma
Fax. +39/0521-298826 Tel. +39/0521 — 298883 or 298829 or 298784

e-mail: info@parmaincoming.it




	Registration Fee (Euros)
	Full
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	Studenta
	Sunday Short Coursesb
	Accompanying Person
	Social Dinner
	Total
	By: May 31st, 2005
	€ 550
	€ 450
	€ 200
	€ 250 each
	€ 150
	€ 100
	€ 80
	€ 650
	€ 550
	€ 200
	€ 250 each
	€ 180
	€ 100
	€ 80
	After july 1st
	€ 675
	€ 600
	€ 225
	€ 280 each
	€ 200
	€ 100
	€ 80
	a  Student status (undergraduate or graduate, not post-doc) must be certified by a letter from the supervisor/director of the School 
	b   Indicate Short Course  Title ________________________________________________________________________ 
	c    One day   (ISCD-17) must specify:    Monday        Tuesday        Wednesday. 
	PAYMENT METHODS: 

